

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4979/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2009 in CRLM No.
10533/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATMA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment and office report)

WITH

SLP(CRL.) NO. 5470 OF 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment
and ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(Crl.) No. 2496 of 2006 and connected
matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master Court Master